
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Bogota, COL April 9 - 15, 2018 Red Clay $250,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER
2 ESP 63 62

3 Q CHI
63 61

4 USA 62 62

5 RUS
61 61

6 WC COL 62 64

7 COL
16 76(8) 64

8 7 ROU 61 76(2)

9 4 PAR
63 62

10 WC COL 60 26 64

11 Q AUS
76(0) 61

12 ITA 60 62

13 USA
61 10 Ret'd

14 SVK 75 06 61

15 Q MEX
61 64

16 8 AUS 16 64 76(6)

17 5 ESP
18 Q MEX 62 76(3)

19 ESP
60 61

20 CAN 36 61 61

21 Q GRE
61 63

22 JPN 57 64 64

23 BEL
46 64 64

24 3 SWE 76(4) 61

25 6 USA
61 62

26 SLO 62 62

27 JPN
62 62

28 Q BUL 62 64

29 CZE
63 36 61

30 WC COL 64 16 63

31 RUS
62 61

32 2 POL 63 75

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 61 280

2 69 180

3 73 110

4 81 60

5 84 30

6 89 1

7 90

8 96

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

E. Arango - Left hip injury

D. JAKUPOVIC

L. ARRUABARRENA [5]

A. SCHMIEDLOVA

L. ARRUABARRENA [5]

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU

L. ARRUABARRENA [5]

J. LARSSON [3]

A. SCHMIEDLOVA

Anna Karolina SCHMIEDLOVA

62 64

A. BOGDAN [7]

A. SCHMIEDLOVA

L. ARRUABARRENA [5]

A. SCHMIEDLOVA

E. ARANGO

Claro Open Colsanitas

D. SEGUEL

T. MARIA [1]

A. BLINKOVA

E. ARANGO

R. ZARAZUA

A. BOGDAN [7]

A. BOGDAN [7]

J. PAOLINI

D. SEGUEL

S. SORRIBES TORMO

SEEDED PLAYERS

M. LINETTE [2]

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

$43,000

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

J. LARSSON [3]

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $2,100

MARIA, Tatjana

GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina

SEGUEL, Daniela

GIBBS, Nicole

CEPEDE ROYG, Veronica

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

LARSSON, Johanna

ARRUABARRENA, Lara

RISKE, Alison

BOGDAN, Ana

WITHDRAWALS

Tony ChoDalia Jakupovic - 169

www.WTATENNIS.com

$11,500SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

E. KOSTOVA

$21,400

WINNER

D. JAKUPOVIC

M. HERAZO GONZALEZ

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

D. JAKUPOVIC

M. LINETTE [2]

$3,400

QUARTER-FINALIST $6,175

MARTINCOVA, Tereza

HERAZO GONZALEZ, Maria

RODINA, Evgeniya

LINETTE, Magda

MARIA, Tatjana

LINETTE, Magda

BLINKOVA, Anna

OSORIO SERRANO, Maria Camila

DUQUE-MARIÑO, Mariana

BOGDAN, Ana

CEPEDE ROYG, Veronica

ARANGO, Emiliana

CABRERA, Lizette

PAOLINI, Jasmine

FALCONI, Irina

SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina

ZARAZUA, Renata

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

ARRUABARRENA, Lara

RODRIGUEZ, Victoria

SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

ZHAO, Carol

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

KATO, Miyu

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

LARSSON, Johanna

RISKE, Alison

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

HIBINO, Nao

KOSTOVA, Elitsa



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Bogota, COL April 9 - 15, 2018 Red Clay $250,000
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

JPN

JPN

COL

ARG

COL

COL

USA

SWE

USA 46 62 10-8

USA

BEL

MEX

COL

COL

POL

ESP

CRO

BEL

ARG

CHI

USA

CAN

ESP

USA

AUS 64 60

RUS

ESP

MEX

USA 36 63 12-10

MEX

SLO
RUS

WTA TOUR © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

100 280

129 180

175 110

176 60

1

ZHAO, Carol

ARRUABARRENA, Lara

KHROMACHEVA, Irina

ZARAZUA, Renata

KRAWCZYK, Desirae

OLMOS, Giuliana

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

OSORIO SERRANO, Maria Camila

PLAZAS, Jessica

LINETTE, Magda

SEGUEL, Daniela

HERAZO GONZALEZ, Maria

LIZARAZO, Yuliana

CAKO, Jacqueline

RODRIGUEZ, Victoria

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

LISTER, Cornelia

I. KHROMACHEVA [2]

D. JAKUPOVIC

I. KHROMACHEVA [2]

D. JAKUPOVIC

A. RISKE [3]

64 57 10-8

64 63

M. DUQUE-MARIÑO

N. PODOROSKA

L. ARRUABARRENA

M. LINETTE

S. SORRIBES TORMO

M. DUQUE-MARIÑO

N. PODOROSKA

64 64

D. JAKUPOVIC

I. KHROMACHEVA [2]

L. ARRUABARRENA

A. RISKE [3]

63 75

P. HON

Y. SIZIKOVA

26 63 11-9

76(6) 60

T. MRDEZA

M. ZANEVSKA

62 64

M. LINETTE

S. SORRIBES TORMO

61 61

Y. BONAVENTURE

V. RODRIGUEZ

63 62

J. CAKO

C. LISTER

64 62

M. DUQUE-MARIÑO

N. PODOROSKA

26 75 11-9

HON, Priscilla

SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn

SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

SIZIKOVA, Yana

GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina

RISKE, Alison

MRDEZA, Tereza

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

IRIGOYEN, María

GIBBS, Nicole

HIBINO, Nao

KATO, Miyu

DUQUE-MARIÑO, Mariana

PODOROSKA, Nadia

Claro Open Colsanitas

3 ARRUABARRENA, Lara / RISKE, Alison SEMI-FINALIST $3,435

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila / KHROMACHEVA, Irina FINALIST $6,4002

15

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND $960

CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn / SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST $1,820

1 HIBINO, Nao / KATO, Miyu WINNER $12,300

4

12  3

13

16  2

14

1

3

11

2

WC

4

6

10

5

7

 4

WC

9

8

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

D. JAKUPOVIC/I. KHROMACHEVA [2]

63 64

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Adv-333/Dbls-309/Best of-269 WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Tony Cho



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Bogota, COL April 9 - 15, 2018 Red Clay $250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 Alt USA
2 ARG

3 USA
4 9 BUL

5 2 AUS
6 USA

7 RUS
8 11 AUT

9 3 BEL
10 SWE

11 WC COL
12 7 CHI

13 4 SUI
14 WC COL

15 MEX
16 8 JPN

17 5 GRE
18 CRO

19 WC SUI
20 10 RUS

21 6 AUS
22 WC COL

23 VEN
24 12 MEX

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS

1 144 7 192 18

2 159 8 194 12

3 166 9 197 1

4 181 10 198

5 185 11 200

6 191 12 228

CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn

PODOROSKA, Nadia

CAKO, Jacqueline

KOSTOVA, Elitsa

CABRERA, Lizette

SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

SIZIKOVA, Yana

GRABHER, Julia

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

LISTER, Cornelia

PLAZAS, Jessica

SEGUEL, Daniela

R. ZARAZUA [12]

76(4) 60

V. RODRIGUEZ

63 63

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU [5]

76(4) 76(5)

D. SEGUEL [7]

63 63

P. HON [6]

62 62

64 62

E. KOSTOVA [9]

64 64

L. CABRERA [2]

64 64

N. PODOROSKA

64 61

76(4) 61

L. CABRERA [2]

60 64

76(4) 76(3)

E. KOSTOVA [9]

Y. SIZIKOVA

Claro Open Colsanitas

I. KHROMACHEVA [10]

R. ZARAZUA [12]

PERRIN, Conny

RICO GARCIA, Laura

RODRIGUEZ, Victoria

IMANISHI, Miharu

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

MRDEZA, Tereza

SUN, Lulu

D. SEGUEL [7]

V. RODRIGUEZ

63 63

C. PERRIN [4]

61 60

KHROMACHEVA, Irina

60 62

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU [5]

46 64 63

63 63

M. ZANEVSKA [3]

64 76(1)

HON, Priscilla

SAMUDIO, Antonia

GAMIZ, Andrea

ZARAZUA, Renata

Yana Sizikova - 466

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

CABRERA, Lizette FINALIST $1,020

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila QUALIFIER

PERRIN, Conny

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Tony Cho

HON, Priscilla FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.WTATENNIS.com

ZARAZUA, Renata

KOSTOVA, Elitsa

KHROMACHEVA, Irina

GRABHER, Julia

FIRST ROUND $600

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WO

K. Christian [ALT]

WITHDRAWALS

D. Jakupovic (Moved to main draw)

SEEDED PLAYERS

SEGUEL, Daniela

IMANISHI, Miharu

$0

http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
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